
D
U
M
P

UP

ø
 20.000

25.000

25.000

24625

25
00

0

22
80

0

92
00

32
00

0

CONSULTING ENGINEERS AMENDMENTS APPROVED DATE DRAWING NUMBERSCALEDESIGN
MANAGER

JOHANNESBURG WATER (SOC) LTD CITY OF JOHANNESBURG

BUSHKOPPIE WASTE WATER TREATMENT WORKS

DEPARTMENT APPROVED DESIGNATION DATE

17 HARRISON STREET

2107
MARSHALLTOWN

TEL: (011) 688 1400
FAX: (011) 688 1529

SURVEYED

DESIGNED

DRAWN

CHECKED

SERVICES CHECKED

GEOTECHNICAL INVESTIGATION

SERVITUDES

APPROVED

Pr. Eng. No.

DATE DATE

JW NUMBER

CONSULTANT`S NUMBER

FILE NUMBER

ZITHOLELE

P.O.BOX 6002

HALFWAY HOUSE

1685

TEL. 011-254 4800

FAX. 011-805 2100

EMAIL mail@zitholele.co.za

Z:\Projects\18056 - BK Infras Renewal Plan\7 Drawings\73 Civil\03 Head Of Works\18056-73-03-110 P00 MECHANICAL TRASH SCREEN.rvt

HEAD OF WORKS

MECHANICAL TRASH SCREEN

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT

18056-73-03-110
INFRASTRUCTURE RENEWAL PLAN

N.G

D.P

N.G

1:250

00P

P00
ISSUED FOR REVIEW

J.H.S 18-01-2019

MODULE 1 MAIN INLET CHANNEL

MODULE 1  COARSE SCREENS

MODULE 1 COARSE SCREENS BIN 
AREA

MODULE 1 DEGRITTING BIN AREA

MODULE 1 VORTEX DEGRITTERS 

Y-93 100

Y-93 000

X
 +

2 
91

1 
10

0
X

 +
2 

91
1 

10
0

EXISTING MAIN INTAKE BLOWER ROOM

EXISTING BOUNDARY FENCE

EXISTING BOUNDARY FENCE

ACCESS ROAD

ACCESS ROAD

ACCESS ROAD

X
 +

2 
91

1 
15

0

X
 +

2 
91

1 
05

0

Y-93 050

Y-93 150

X
 +

2 
91

1 
15

0

X
 +

2 
91

1 
05

0

X
 +

2 
91

1 
00

0

X
 +

2 
91

0 
95

0

X
 +

2 
91

0 
90

0

X
 +

2 
91

1 
00

0

X
 +

2 
91

0 
95

0

X
 +

2 
91

0 
90

0

Y-93 100

Y-93 000

Y-93 050

TRANSFER PUMP STATION

RAW SEWAGE INLET

CONCRETE FEED CHANNEL

NEW ACCESS ROAD TO TRASH 
SCREEN AREA

NEW MECHANICAL TRASH 
SCREEN

TRASH SCREENING BIN AREA

NEW BYPASS / OVERFLOW 


	Sheets
	03-110 - MECHANICAL TRASH SCREEN GENERAL ARRANGEMENT


